
2023 
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

WHITLEY COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD 
The Whitley County Drainage Board regular meetings are scheduled on the third (3rd) Monday of every month at 

9:00 AM.  Meetings are held at the Whitley County Government Center, 220 West Van Buren Street, Columbia 

City, Indiana 46725, in the County Commissioner/County Council meeting room located on the first (1st) floor.  If 

any third (3rd) Monday falls on an observed holiday, the meeting will be held on the next effective business day. 

 
 

9:00 AM, Tuesday, January 17, 2023 (Alternate date in observance of Martin Luther King Day) 

 

9:00 AM, Tuesday, February 21, 2023 (Alternate date in observance of Presidents Day) 

 

9:00 AM, Monday, March 20, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, April 17, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, May 15, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, June 19, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, July 17, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, September 18, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, October 16, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, November 20, 2023 
 

9:00 AM, Monday, December 18, 2023 
 


